
   

 

Investor Relationship Cell: 

7
th

 Floor, Abhijit Building-I,Mithakhali Six Roads, 

Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad-380006, Gujarat. 

Ph.: (079) 26420045, 6358855979 

E-mail : info@sintex-plastics.com 
 

 

 
Ref No: SEC/NSE/BSE/2022-23 

                         March 25, 2023 
 

The Manager, Capital Market (Listing) 
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, 
Plot No : C/1, G Block, 
BandraKurlaComplex, 
Bandra (E), Mumbai-400 051 
 
Stock Code: Equity – SPTL 
 

The Corporate Relationship Dept. 
BSE Limited 
1st Floor, New Trading Ring, 
Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers,  
Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001 
 
 
Stock Code: Equity 540653 
 
 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Sub.: Disclosure under Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 

Requirements) Regulations, 2015  

Pursuant to Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, and in furtherance to our disclosure dated 22ndFebruary 2023, 28th 
February2023 and 1st March 2023, please find enclosed herewith the updated list of 
creditors(Version 1) dated 20 March 2023 for your reference. 
 
We would like to inform that the said List is being placed on its website i.e. 
www.sintexplastics.com, as required to be displayed by the Company under regulation 
13(2)(c) of the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 
2016. 
 
We request you to kindly take above on the records. 
 
 
Thanking You, 
For Sintex Plastics Technology Limited 
(A Company under Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process by NCLT, Ahmedabad bench order dated  
21

st
 February 2023) 

 

 
 
 

___________   
Ankit Sanchiher 
Company Secretary 

 

 
ANKIT 
SANCHIHER

Digitally signed by 
ANKIT SANCHIHER 
Date: 2023.03.25 
18:06:07 +05'30'



  

Sintex Plastics Technology Limited 

List of Creditors under clause (ca) of sub-requlation (2) of requlation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Requlations, 2016 

(Version 1: Pursuant to claims received and updated as on 20 March 2023) 

Amount 

Category of Creditor Summary of Claim Received Summary of Claim Admitted Contingent 
Amount of claims Amountof claims Details in Remarks if 

: not admitted under verification Annexure Ela] 
Claims 

No. of Claims In INR No. of Claims Tam Nas In INR Tam Nas In INR 

  

Secured financial creditors belonging to any 

class of creditors 

Unsecured financial creditors belonging to 

any class of creditors 

  

  

Secured financial creditors (other than 
3 [financial creditors belonging to any class of - - - - - 3 

creditors) 
  

Unsecured financial creditors (other than 

  

  

  

4 financial creditors belonging to any class of 2 10,75,59,93,248 2 6,71,37,79,337 - - 4,04,22,13,911 4 

creditors) 

5S _JOperational creditors (Workmen) - - - - - 5 

6 {Operational creditors (Employees) - - - - - 6 

7 [Operational creditors (Government Dues) - - - - - 7 
  

Operational creditors (other than Workmen 

and Employees and Government Dues) 3 6,83,810 3 1,59,679 - 4,79,724 44,407 8 

  

Other creditors, if any, (other than financial 

creditors and operational creditors)                   

  

10,75,66,77,058 6,71,39,39,016 A) 4,04,22,58,318 

Notes: 

As per Regulation 14 of CIRP Regulations - 

4 [Where the amount claimed by a creditor is not precise due to any contingency or other reason, the interim resolution professional or the resolution professional, as the case may be, shall make the best estimate of the amount of 

the claim based on the information available with him. The interim resolution professional or the resolution professional, as the case may be, shall revise the amounts of claims admitted, including the estimates of claims made 

under sub regulation (1), as soon as may be practicable, when he comes across additional information warranting such revision. 

2 Amount admitted may undergo change incase the Resolution Professional comes across any additional evidence/document, warranting such change in admitted amount.         

SBAPL_List of Creditors Version 9_Updated 27-Jan-2023 Page 1



  

Annexure 1 

Name of Corporate Debtor : Sintex Plastics Technology Limited Date of Commencemnt of CIRP : 21 February 2023 (Version 1: Pursuant to claims received and updated as on 20 March 2023) 

List of Secured Financial Creditor belonging to any class of creditor 

Details of claim received Details of claim Admitted 

Ete Name of creditor : : : : Ne Amount covered Amount Whether % of voting Amount of Amount of any mutual Amountofclaimnot Amount of claim 

Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim admitted Share in COC if contingent claim dues that may be set off admitted under verification Remarks if any 

applicable 

oN ET-Lo Tai ag covered by 
claim . 

a4 Guarantee 
related party? 

  

  SBAPL_List of Creditors Version 9_Updated 27-Jan-2023 Page 1



  

Annexure 2 

Name of Corporate Debtor : Sintex Plastics Technology Limited Date of Commencemnt of CIRP : 21 February 2023 (Version 1: Pursuant to claims received and updated as on 20 March 2023) 

List of Unsecured Financial Creditor belonging to any class of creditor 

Details of claim received PISCE UMA TEs] 
- . Amount of any . . 

A of voting Amount of ps a Para eer Amount of claim not Amount ter ee eet 

Share in COC if claim eer admitted under verification 

applicable 

SINo. Name of creditor Amount of claim Amount covered by Amount covered by Matias 

sell eal sil aU a Lani admitted el security interest Guarantee related party? 

  

  SBAPL_List of Creditors Version 9_Updated 27-Jan-2023 Page 1



  

Annexure 3 

Name of Corporate Debtor : Sintex Plastics Technology Limited Date of Commencemnt of CIRP : 21 February 2023 (Version 1: Pursuant to claims received and updated as on 20 March 2023) 

List of Secured Financial Creditor (Other than the financial creditor belonging to any class of creditor) 

Details of claim received Details of claim Admitted 
Amount of 

, Y i Amount of Vue UAL Amount of claim 
Sd Name of creditor F , Rete ie CULM CCIE eee enna Cg Seater Maal eae iY 

Date of receipt Amount claimed Share in COC if contingent claim dues that may be set off alate under verification EL LAS el aia ae en admitted admitted ET) 4 
aes) § 

by Guarantee related party? 

  

  SBAPL_List of Creditors Version 9_Updated 27-Jan-2023 Page 1



Annexure 4 

Name of Corporate Debtor : Sintex Plastics Technology Limited Date of Commencemnt of CIRP : 21 February 2023 (Version 1: Pursuant to claims received and updated as on 20 March 2023) 

List of Unsecured Financial Creditor (Other than the financial creditor belonging to any class of creditor) 

Details of claim Admitted Amernhicien 

U Amount of claim not Amount of claim . 
Remarks if any 

Te aera DOCH GILES HE: admitted under verification 

Details of claim received 

Amount covered by Amount covered by Mats dng , , A 
Share in COC if EU eee el Nature of claim ellen Date of receipt Amount claimed 

P admitted Tel ale Guarantee related party? ‘ 
applicable 

58,91,92,983 RBL Bank Limited 1,96,91,92,983 1,38,00,00,000| Finacial Creditor 

3,45,30,20,928 
Asset Reconstruction 

imi 8,78,68,00,265 5,33,37,79,337] Finacial Creditor 

CY | 

("ARCIL") 
10,75,59,93,248 6,71,37,79,337 

  SBAPL_List of Creditors Version 9_Updated 27-Jan-2023 Page 1



  

Annexure 5 

Date of Commencemnt of CIRP : 21 February 2023 (Version 1: Pursuant to claims received and updated as on 20 March 2023) 

Name of Corporate Debtor : Sintex Plastics Technology Limited 

List of Operational Creditors (Workmen) 

Details of claim received Details of claim Admitted 
Pe eee eee || 

eda Ee Wael eae 

iil 

Amount of claim Amount of claim 

not admitted under verification 

Name of authourised Amount of Amount PART ) OPTI 

SI No. ; Name of Workman 
US) TLR LEN Date of receipt Amount claimed claim lial eam a lal 

. . : : Remarks if any 
: Share in COC if contingent claim 

foi) : 
applicable 

” 
admitted eee aeeaieee inal 

  

  SBAPL_List of Creditors Version 9_Updated 27-Jan-2023 Page 1



  

Annexure 6 

Name of Corporate Debtor : Sintex Plastics Technology Limited Date of Commencemnt of CIRP : 21 February 2023 (Version 1: Pursuant to claims received and updated as on 20 March 2023) 

List of Operational Creditors (Employees) 

Name of Details of claim received Details of claim Admitted La ay 
Amount of = any mutual : Amount of : 

: Amount of claim : Remarks if 
. contingent dues that : claim under 

covered by Share in COC . not admitted en Ela 
related party? . : claim may be set verification 

if applicable 

thourised y i 
on alae Name of Employees : Amount Amount of claim Nature of Amount Whether aaa 

representative If Date of receipt 
claimed admitted claim 

Ela (ete Te- Tait 

  

  

                          
        

roel ; ; ; ; ; ; 

SBAPL_List of Creditors Version 9_Updated 27-Jan-2023 Page 1



  

Annexure 7 

Name of Corporate Debtor : Sintex Plastics Technology Limited Date of Commencemnt of CIRP : 21 February 2023 (Version 1: Pursuant to claims received and updated as on 20 March 2023) 

List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues) 

Details of the claimant Details of claim received Details of claim Admitted Amount of any 
. Amount of . . 

Amount Whether %ofvoting contingent mutual dues Amount of claim not Amount of claim under 

covered by related Share in COC at that may be set admitted verification 

Guarantee _ party? if applicable off 

Amount of Nature of Amount covered Remarks if any 
ply er Tatas Government Date of receipt Amount claimed 

claim admitted claim by security interest 

  

  SBAPL_List of Creditors Version 9_Updated 27-Jan-2023 Page 1



Annexure 8 

Date of Commencemnt of CIRP : 21 February 2023 (Version 1: Pursuant to claims received and updated as on 20 March 2023) 

  
Name of Corporate Debtor : Sintex Plastics Technology Limited 

List of Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues) 

pY=\ Mey K=Vex= Tha DIAC MAUNA HIT =| Amount of Amount of any Anemmotickin | Aneoutegceta oder 

Amount covered Amount covered Whether related % of voting Share in eT mutual dues ee ant een EC LLCM IAL 

CET) DE a ekoeol 4 
Name of creditor . . Amount of claim ; 

BES CHKESSTH: Amer GEtaCE admitted KES eek LG by Guarantee [elas aed COC if applicable 

-__|No NA = 11,750 - 
41,300 - 

1,38,650 1,26,900} Operational - 

41,300 -|Operational No NA - 

5,03,860 32,779] Operational - No 4,26,674 44,407 

1,59,679 
  

  

      

16-3-2023 

10-3-2023 

13-3-2023         
1 Aurtus Consulting LLP 

2  |Harmony Creative Studio 

        

  
          3 |Power and Light 

  

Page 1 SBAPL_List of Creditors Version 9_Updated 27-Jan-2023



  

Annexure 9 

Name of Corporate Debtor : Sintex Plastics Technology Limited Date of Commencemnt of CIRP : 21 February 2023 (Version 1: Pursuant to claims received and updated as on 20 March 2023) 

List of other Creditors (Other than Financial Creditors and Operational Creditors) 

PTE MoM M SIAL Details of claim Admitted Amount of any : : 

Near OEE Perey Cia at: CIM Ce ce] Sudan Re Tee Sei Ce a 
Date of receipt Amount claimed sahil NEC Meo) med Tit} sell aad li al abl bet hed a alla | bhi l heath contingent claim admitted under verification y 

admitted ETNA CLS (CNET Cr Lia Li Walt ao Le 

  

  SBAPL_List of Creditors Version 9_Updated 27-Jan-2023 Page 1


